
Torneio Honório Santos - 04Fev23
P10 Absoluto

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 MARRACHO Filipa 13299   CPA   97   96   97   95   94   97    576  (16x)

2 COELHO Diogo 11037   CPC   98   94   94   97   97   94    574  (19x)

3 SCIALPI Davide 13828   ST2   92   96   94   94   94   98    568  (12x)

4 RIBEIRO Nuno 14540   ST2   94   93   96   96   93   91    563  (11x)

5 SANTOS Antonio 602   ETE   90   95   94   94   96   92    561  (13x)

6 SILVA Francisco 881   SCP   94   94   89   94   94   94    559  (8x)

7 COELHO Oscar 12150   CPC   96   94   90   92   94   92    558  (8x)

8 MELO Ricardo 13683   CAPPSP   93   92   93   93   92   90    553  (10x)

9 GAITO Luis 12787   CPC   89   91   94   97   89   87    547  (9x)

10 SARAIVA Ernesto 12684   ST2   91   93   92   91   87   93    547  (8x)

11 SUSHCHYK Vyacheslav 14025   SCP   91   88   90   92   90   93    544  (11x)

12 FONSECA Pedro 15010   SCP   90   91   89   90   95   89    544  (9x)

13 RODRIGUES Francisco 16118   CPA   90   88   94   86   89   94    541  (9x)

14 PEREIRA Tiago 14432   CPC   92   90   90   88   90   89    539  (11x)

15 GASPAR Helder 12238   AF   83   86   94   90   92   86    531  (6x)

16 BORGES Maximo 5090   ARDBA   89   88   91   88   86   88    530  (4x)

17 FERNANDES Ricardo 13338   CBS   89   90   91   83   85   88    526  (5x)

18 ALGARVIO Rodrigo 14686   CPC   88   88   86   83   89   90    524  (4x)

19 PEREIRA Antonio 12200   CBS   80   82   89   90   85   91    517  (4x)

20 SANTOS Jose 342   CPC   89   84   89   83   84   86    515  (5x)

21 DUPONT Alain 15273   ARDBA   81   87   84   90   81   79    502  (5x)

22 CARNEIRO Vitor 16790   ST2   80   80   83   82   81   83    489  (3x)

23 FERNANDES Alexandre 12376   CBS   79   77   78   83   84   85    486  (4x)

24 LI JianNing 15938   QSC   77   83   70   80   77   81    468  (4x)

25 MENDES Antonio 13794   APS   69   75   69   84   82   75    454  (3x)

26 GALHARDO Luis 14057   CBS   71   77   75   71   76   83    453  (0x)
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Torneio Honório Santos - 04Fev23
P10 HS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 COELHO Diogo 11037   CPC   98   94   94   97   97   94    574  (19x)

2 SCIALPI Davide 13828   ST2   92   96   94   94   94   98    568  (12x)

3 RIBEIRO Nuno 14540   ST2   94   93   96   96   93   91    563  (11x)

4 SANTOS Antonio 602   ETE   90   95   94   94   96   92    561  (13x)

5 SILVA Francisco 881   SCP   94   94   89   94   94   94    559  (8x)

6 COELHO Oscar 12150   CPC   96   94   90   92   94   92    558  (8x)

7 MELO Ricardo 13683   CAPPSP   93   92   93   93   92   90    553  (10x)

8 GAITO Luis 12787   CPC   89   91   94   97   89   87    547  (9x)

9 SARAIVA Ernesto 12684   ST2   91   93   92   91   87   93    547  (8x)

10 SUSHCHYK Vyacheslav 14025   SCP   91   88   90   92   90   93    544  (11x)

11 FONSECA Pedro 15010   SCP   90   91   89   90   95   89    544  (9x)

12 RODRIGUES Francisco 16118   CPA   90   88   94   86   89   94    541  (9x)

13 PEREIRA Tiago 14432   CPC   92   90   90   88   90   89    539  (11x)

14 GASPAR Helder 12238   AF   83   86   94   90   92   86    531  (6x)

15 BORGES Maximo 5090   ARDBA   89   88   91   88   86   88    530  (4x)

16 FERNANDES Ricardo 13338   CBS   89   90   91   83   85   88    526  (5x)

17 SANTOS Jose 342   CPC   89   84   89   83   84   86    515  (5x)

18 GALHARDO Luis 14057   CBS   71   77   75   71   76   83    453  (0x)
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Torneio Honório Santos - 04Fev23
P10 HV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.  

1 PEREIRA Antonio 12200   CBS   80   82   89   90   85   91    517  

2 DUPONT Alain 15273   ARDBA   81   87   84   90   81   79    502  

3 CARNEIRO Vitor 16790   ST2   80   80   83   82   81   83    489  

4 FERNANDES Alexandre 12376   CBS   79   77   78   83   84   85    486  

5 LI JianNing 15938   QSC   77   83   70   80   77   81    468  

6 MENDES Antonio 13794   APS   69   75   69   84   82   75    454  
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Torneio Honório Santos - 04Fev23
P10 HJ

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 ALGARVIO Rodrigo 14686   CPC   88   88   86   83   89   90    524  (4x)
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Torneio Honório Santos - 04Fev23
P10 SS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 MARRACHO Filipa 13299   CPA   97   96   97   95   94   97    576  (16x)
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Torneio Honório Santos - 04Fev23
P10 TA

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 SUSHCHYK Vyacheslav 14025   SCP   91   88   90   92   90   93    544  (11x)
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